

BID #0080-23 Opening Date: 1/24/24

FURNISH, DELIVER, AND INSTALL REPLACEMENT GOLF COURSE VARIABLE SPEED PUMP STATIONS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
1	1. Eastern Irrigation & Pump Company, 130 Devereux Road, Glenmoore, PA 19343

Proposal #1

1697-29801-23

EASTERN | RRI GATI O

001 EASTERN | RRI GATI O
413921.00

TOTALS 413921.00

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

1/24/24

PAGE 1

BI D20

Proposal #2

1770-29801-23

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

1/24/24

PAGE 1

BI D20

EASTERN I RRI GATI O

EASTERN I RRI GATI O
001 325293.00

TOTALS 325293.00

EASTERN I RRI GATI O				
001 325293.00				
TOTALS 325293.00				

Proposal #3

1771 - 29801 - 23

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

1/24/24

PAGE 1

BI D20

EASTERN I RRI GATI O

EASTERN I RRI GATI O
001 388145.00

TOTALS 388145.00
